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Pos Categoria  
Posição Nr Piloto Cidade / UF Patrocinador Tempo Total 

Diferença 
Anterior

Diferença  
Líder

1 ELI /  1 5 FLÁVIO DE BOER DE BOER CASTRO/PR FAZENDA ANALÂNDIA 01:08:25,650 00:00:00,000 00:00:00,000
2 ELI /  2 4 EDERSON SZCZEREPA PONTA GROSSA/PR PANIF RENASCER TEGO FLEX 01:09:23,360 00:00:57,710 00:00:57,710
3 ELI /  3 1 RENAN BAIER PONTA GROSSA/PR WWW.BOLDORMOTOS.COM.BR 01:10:10,570 00:00:47,210 00:01:44,920
4 E35 /  1 34 RICARDO KOSIAK CURITIBA/PR G-ACTION SUPLEMENTOS 01:13:39,420 00:03:28,850 00:05:13,770
5 E2 /  1 24 HELINSON LUGARINI PONTA GROSSA/PR LUGARINI MÓVEIS E MADEIRAS 01:14:02,780 00:00:23,360 00:05:37,130
6 ELI /  4 2 ALESSANDRO COSTA BALSA NOVA/PR MERCADO RIGONI / MERCADO BOM JESUS 01:15:08,070 00:01:05,290 00:06:42,420
7 E35 /  2 40 ALEXANDRE MARTINS CARAMBEÍ/PR TRANSMOERS 01:15:27,110 00:00:19,040 00:07:01,460
8 E1 /  1 17 DELSON NICOLAU SANTOS PONTA GROSSA/PR CENTRAL PREPARA 01:15:54,170 00:00:27,060 00:07:28,520
9 E4 /  1 63 LUCAS PRECYBELOVICZ CURITIBA/PR GRINGAMX, ORMA MOTOS. 01:15:58,330 00:00:04,160 00:07:32,680

10 E1 /  2 11 JHONATAN PONTAROLLO PONTA GROSSA/PR ASW, MACPONTA, JARVA RACING, METALWALUS 01:16:46,160 00:00:47,830 00:08:20,510
11 E2 /  2 18 LESSANDRO ALBERINI CURITIBA/PR TCC / EXXONMOBIL / LAPUPA 01:16:46,450 00:00:00,290 00:08:20,800
12 E1 /  3 8 DANIEL KUGLER CASTRO/PR KUGLER VEICULOS HOTEL BUGANVILLE FAZENDA SANTANA D 01:16:50,380 00:00:03,930 00:08:24,730
13 E5B /  1 112 MARIO XAVIER DOS SANTOS JUNIOR CURITIBA/PR SERRALHERIA SANTOS 01:16:50,550 00:00:00,170 00:08:24,900
14 E5B /  2 109 RENAN SOUZA CURITIBA/PR 01:17:52,210 00:01:01,660 00:09:26,560
15 E4 /  2 58 LUCIANO PRECYBELOVICZ ALMIRANTE TAMANDARE/PR PRECY ART MOVEIS IND.COM.LTDA 01:18:59,500 00:01:07,290 00:10:33,850
16 E2 /  3 25 WAGNER STRAIOTTO CURITIBA/PR ORMA MOTOS / METALTEKS 01:19:09,190 00:00:09,690 00:10:43,540
17 E1 /  4 13 ANILTON XIMENEZ CURITIBA/PR PRO TORK, SUL BRASIL, QF, TRIPLO X 01:19:26,230 00:00:17,040 00:11:00,580
18 E1 /  5 14 FELIPE DUBEUX DE MIRANDA CARAMBEI/PR 01:19:54,420 00:00:28,190 00:11:28,770
19 E35 /  3 33 JACKSON PATRICK KULKA CURITIBA/PR PIZZARIA FORNALHA 01:20:42,550 00:00:48,130 00:12:16,900
20 E5A /  1 94 DANIEL GOMES CURITIBA/PR BAR DO SEU DITO, AMBIENTAL CAÇAMBAS 01:20:58,780 00:00:16,230 00:12:33,130
21 E35 /  4 30 LEANDRO LAURI SPIND CURITIBA/PR RESTAURANTE QUERUBIM FLORIPA/REPASSE CURITIBA 01:21:13,240 00:00:14,460 00:12:47,590
22 E4 /  3 65 HERMANN SCHMIDT CURITIBA/PR 01:21:51,600 00:00:38,360 00:13:25,950
23 E5A /  2 69 ARLINDO LEMES SIMAO CURITIBA/PR 01:22:37,200 00:00:45,600 00:14:11,550
24 E45 /  1 51 EVAIR CARDOSO (ODIN) SAO JOSE DOS PINHAIS/PR 01:22:44,150 00:00:06,950 00:14:18,500
25 E2 /  4 26 LEANDRO EIDAM PONTA GROSSA/PR HSHSH 01:23:00,790 00:00:16,640 00:14:35,140
26 E35 /  5 31 DINAMITE . NIVALDO GONCALVES SOARES CURITIBA/PR GRINGA MX 01:23:13,540 00:00:12,750 00:14:47,890
27 E5A /  3 77 MARCIO ROGERIO FREDER ( NHUNHO) CURITIBA/PR GS PAVIMENTAÇÃO / BIGORNA RACING/CACHORRO LOUCO 01:23:19,120 00:00:05,580 00:14:53,470
28 E45 /  2 47 DEVANIR BRAGUIM (BRAGA) CURITIBA/PR BRAGA TRANSPORTE ESCOLAR 01:23:24,920 00:00:05,800 00:14:59,270
29 E35 /  6 35 PAULO HENRIQUE TONHEIRO CURITIBA/PR 01:23:32,040 00:00:07,120 00:15:06,390
30 E5B /  3 104 ROBSON FALA FINA CURITIBA/PR 01:23:42,490 00:00:10,450 00:15:16,840
31 E5A /  4 90 BIGORNA REGINALDO MATIUZZI CURITIBA/PR BIGORNA MOTO RACING 01:23:54,900 00:00:12,410 00:15:29,250
32 E2 /  5 21 ZICO KLEINA CURITIBA/PR 01:23:58,630 00:00:03,730 00:15:32,980
33 E35 /  7 37 DINEI PHILIPUS CURITIBA/PR MASTER AR CLIMATIZAÇOES 01:24:21,330 00:00:22,700 00:15:55,680
34 E5A /  5 88 RONALDO BIANCO CAMPO LARGO/PR BIANCO BEBIDAS 01:24:48,390 00:00:27,060 00:16:22,740
35 E45 /  3 52 ANTONIO LINCOLN BERROCAL CURITIBA/PR 01:24:52,370 00:00:03,980 00:16:26,720
36 E2 /  6 19 CARLOS HENRIQUE BULLA BASTOS CURITIBA/PR BORRACHARIA SORRISO 01:26:05,520 00:01:13,150 00:17:39,870
37 E45 /  4 45 JUAREZ PRINS CURITIBA/PR A.RIEPING BOMBAS 01:26:07,460 00:00:01,940 00:17:41,810
38 E5B /  4 100 HAUBER RODRIGUES IAIS PONTA GROSSA/PR 01:26:14,100 00:00:06,640 00:17:48,450
39 E1 /  6 9 AGNALDO RODRIGUES FARIA CURITIBA/PR 01:26:25,400 00:00:11,300 00:17:59,750
40 E35 /  8 36 RODRIGO BRITO CURITIBA/PR 01:27:20,790 00:00:55,390 00:18:55,140
41 E55 /  1 49 ERICO HONÓRIO NETO CURITIBA/PR ANGELO HONÓRIO/ JARVA 01:27:28,660 00:00:07,870 00:19:03,010
42 E1 /  7 10 MARCEL TAKASSAKI PIRAQUARA/PR 01:28:28,150 00:00:59,490 00:20:02,500
43 E5A /  6 92 RUBENS RIBEIRO JUNIOR CURITIBA/PR 01:28:40,030 00:00:11,880 00:20:14,380
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44 E5B /  5 106 TIAGO MACHADO CASTRO/PR - 01:29:01,730 00:00:21,700 00:20:36,080
45 E5A /  7 85 ANDERSON COLAÇO CURITIBA/PR COLAÇO CONTADORES ASSOCIADOS 01:29:29,870 00:00:28,140 00:21:04,220
46 E5B /  6 105 CASSIANO POPÓ CAMPO LARGO/PR GAS POPO / MARCIO MOTOS 01:29:36,790 00:00:06,920 00:21:11,140
47 E5B /  7 103 MARIO XAVIER DOS SANTOS CURITIBA/PR SERALHERIA SANTOS 01:29:41,960 00:00:05,170 00:21:16,310
48 E45 /  5 43 CARLOS LAÉRCIO KNOP CURITIBA/PR CACHORRO LOUCO 01:29:51,630 00:00:09,670 00:21:25,980
49 E4 /  4 57 CRISTOVÃO SALLES DE CASTRO CURITIBA/PR TRILHA SUL 01:30:51,590 00:00:59,960 00:22:25,940
50 E4 /  5 60 RENE ALEXANDRE VAZ JUNIOR RIO BRANCO DO SUL/PR TRANS VAZ/ RIO SUL ELETROMOVEIS 01:31:27,430 00:00:35,840 00:23:01,780
51 E55 /  2 22 GASPAR JOAO DE MATOS GASPAR CURITIBA/PR GM MOTOS 01:31:45,370 00:00:17,940 00:23:19,720
52 E45 /  6 48 CARLOS SUSSUMU OTA CURITIBA/PR FILOMENA RACING 01:31:59,600 00:00:14,230 00:23:33,950
53 E4 /  6 62 MARCO AURELIO DA ONÇA CAMPO LARGO/PR QUENTE FERVENDO 01:33:42,830 00:01:43,230 00:25:17,180
54 E5A /  8 86 RODRIGO AUGUSTO WOLF CURITIBA/PR ITALOGRAN /// 01:33:50,410 00:00:07,580 00:25:24,760
55 E4 /  7 59 RUBINHO FRANCO RIO BRANCO DO SUL/PR RUBINHO AUTO ELETRICO 01:34:04,210 00:00:13,800 00:25:38,560
56 E55 /  3 42 HOMERO BUBA CURITIBA/PR HB RACING 01:34:58,980 00:00:54,770 00:26:33,330
57 E5A /  9 84 CESAR ROBERTO RANCKEL CURITIBA/PR ORMA MOTOS - LAVAILAMA 01:35:16,570 00:00:17,590 00:26:50,920
58 E1 /  8 16 LORIELSI M. DOS SANTOS CURITIBA/PR PROTORK / TCC / FPRM / ORMA / OFF MOTOS GASGAS 01:36:22,750 00:01:06,180 00:27:57,100
59 E4 /  8 64 BRUNO MARINHO CURITIBA/PR BROTHERSS INFORMATICA 01:36:34,060 00:00:11,310 00:28:08,410
60 E4LGT /  1 120 LEANDRO VARGAS FAZENDA RIO GRANDE/PR AVIARIO TOCA DO BICHO 3070-3845 01:36:39,050 00:00:04,990 00:28:13,400
61 E5A /  10 82 PAULO HERIQUE PAULINO CURITIBA/PR NAO 01:37:18,600 00:00:39,550 00:28:52,950
62 E5B /  8 108 LUIZ FERNANDO NAPOLI CASTRO/PR FAZENDA SANTA BARBARA 01:38:40,410 00:01:21,810 00:30:14,760
63 E5A /  11 89 MORETO CURITIBA/PR TRIPLO X 01:38:42,880 00:00:02,470 00:30:17,230
64 E2 /  7 23 JÚLIO MOURO PINHAIS/PR ANDAIMES PINHAIS / ORPEC ENGENHARIA 01:39:16,820 00:00:33,940 00:30:51,170
65 E5A /  12 76 LUCIO ANTONIO CORDEIRO POLAK LAPA/PR AUTO ELETRICA UNIÃO 01:39:40,220 00:00:23,400 00:31:14,570
66 E5B /  9 97 GILSON JARVA CURITIBA/PR JARVA RACING / JDR / PUTOLINE / MITAS / IMS 01:41:32,860 00:01:52,640 00:33:07,210
67 E5A /  13 75 ROSALDO GULART DA SILVA CURITIBA/PR KANKAN MOTO PEÇAS , FAST FIX ASSISTENCIA SANSUNG, 01:41:48,520 00:00:15,660 00:33:22,870
68 E5B /  10 99 ANDRE CAVALLI DE ARAUJO PINHAIS/PR WWW.BIKEPOWER.COM.BR 01:42:29,780 00:00:41,260 00:34:04,130
69 E5B /  11 111 CILAS SUSSAI ALMIRANTE TAMANDARE/PR AUTO CENTER BLINDAGEM LTDA 01:48:32,470 00:06:02,690 00:40:06,820
70 E5A /  14 71 HAMILTON ARAUJO CURITIBA/PR WWW.BIKEPOWER.COM.BR 01:48:57,470 00:00:25,000 00:40:31,820
71 E5A /  15 79 GUILHERME CHIBIAQUI MOREIRA CURITIBA/PR 01:50:07,070 00:01:09,600 00:41:41,420
72 E5B /  12 102 ALEXSANDRO CAVALLI ALMIRANTE TAMANDARE/PR ALEXMOTO PARTS BIKE POWER TOTAL LUBRIFICANTES 01:58:44,500 00:08:37,430 00:50:18,850
73 E1 /  9 12 MATHEUS FIORI CURITIBA/PR CASACOSTA - LFMX 02:37:31,790 00:38:47,290 01:29:06,140
74 E5A /  16 74 SIDNEI PESSIN CURITIBA/PR LAVAILAMA 02:45:03,120 00:07:31,330 01:36:37,470
75 E4 /  9 141 PÉRICLES FELIX CULPI CURITIBA/PR EQUIPE BRAAAAP 03:19:39,690 00:34:36,570 02:11:14,040
76 E5A /  17 91 INGO KRUGER CURITIBA/PR 03:50:25,440 00:30:45,750 02:41:59,790
77 E35 /  9 32 JOELSON LAMOGLIA CURITIBA/PR O REI DA CAÇAMBA 3345-1020 04:23:43,770 00:33:18,330 03:15:18,120
78 ELI /  5 6 MATHEUS MANZATTI /PR 05:02:55,370 00:39:11,600 03:54:29,720
79 E5A /  18 87 PAULO EDISON DE MACEDO PACHECO FILHO CURITIBA/PR LAVAILAMA 05:15:51,460 00:12:56,090 04:07:25,810
80 E4LGT /  2 117 VALDECI CARVALHO PEREIRA CURITIBA/PR 05:24:42,070 00:08:50,610 04:16:16,420
81 E5A /  19 68 EDUARDO SCHMIDT CURITIBA/PR 06:13:18,630 00:48:36,560 05:04:52,980
82 E35 /  10 29 ANGELO AIFANIO CURITIBA/PR 06:18:01,520 00:04:42,890 05:09:35,870
83 E55 /  4 44 OMAR TIKLE PEDRO CURITIBA/PR TWAREG MOTO PEÇAS 06:19:33,890 00:01:32,370 05:11:08,240
84 E5A /  20 78 EDINEI MUNHOZ PINSUTI CURITIBA/PR CHÁCARA FRITZ&FRIEDA 06:57:00,000 00:37:26,110 05:48:34,350
85 E5A /  21 93 EWERTON FERREIRA PINHAIS/PR 06:57:00,000 00:00:00,000 05:48:34,350
86 E4LGT /  3 118 GUILHERME AUGUSTO MACHADO SANTOS CURITIBA/PR EUZINHO! 07:27:00,000 00:30:00,000 06:18:34,350
87 E4LGT /  4 115 TIAGO HENRIQUE DOS REIS CAMPO LARGO/PR 07:57:00,000 00:30:00,000 06:48:34,350
88 E5B /  13 101 FABIO PROCEK CAMPO MAGRO/PR PROCEK SEGUROS 07:57:00,000 00:00:00,000 06:48:34,350
89 E35 /  11 39 CARLOS AMARILDO JACOMASSO BALSA NOVA/PR MARCIO MOTOS/ RELIANCE TRANSPORTES 07:57:00,000 00:00:00,000 06:48:34,350

Página 2 de 2


